STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **HB 2477**, as amended by Senate Committee, on page 7, in line 34, by striking "\$400" and inserting "\$550"; in line 36, by striking "\$335" and inserting "\$450"; in line 38, by striking "\$285" and inserting "\$350"